FAX: 571-273-0140

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Infowise Solutions Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: NCR Corporation
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State:	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship X Corporation Citizenship USA Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): INFOWISE	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: NCR Corporation	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Law Dept., IP Section Street Address: 1700 S. Patterson Blvd.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Dayton State: OH Zip: 45479-0001 Phone Number: (937) 445-2990 Fax Number: (937) 445-6794 Email Address:	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 14-0225 Authorized User Name Paul W. Martin
9. Signature: Signature Paul W. Martin Name of Person Signing	November 15, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0846 **UNITED STATES REGISTRATION:**

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 11/15/2005

I.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Infowise Solutions Inc., a Texas corporation, having its principal place of business at 222 West Las Colinas Boulevard, Suite 1140E, Irving, TX 75039 ("Assignor") has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following mark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark:

REGISTRATION NO.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0847

INFOWISE	2,857,883
of the State of Maryland, and having its principa	ed "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and value acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assig mentioned registered trademark and any counterbusiness symbolized by said trademark.	
Signed at, TK, this _	22" day of <u>March</u> , 2005.
•	INFOWISE SOLUTIONS INC.
(CORPORATE SEAL)	
	By M Kerry Its: President
STATE OF TEXAS)) SS:	
COUNTY OF)	
On this 22 nd day of March 2005, before me appeared Michael L Klinkenberg known to me to be the President of Infowise Solutions Inc., the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the foregoing instrument on behalf of the identified corporation with authority to do-so.	
	Notary Public
	MARY DAVIS Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires